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Table 10.—Grade I Men made available to the Armed Forces following

Dismissal of Appeals

127

(Period covered : 1st April, 1943, to VJ Day, 15th August, 1945)

Number of Men made available—

Period during which Release
was effected.

Total,
April, 1943,
to August,

1945.April, 1943,
to

March, 1944.

April, 1944,
to

March, 1945.

April, 1945,
to

15th August,
1945.

(a) Following withdrawal of an unheard appeal or dis-
missal of an appeal on its first hearing (the
appeal being dismissed either with or without
a time condition)—

Single men
Married men without children
Married men with children

Total

{h) Following withdrawal or review of a case where
service with the Armed Forces had been
previously postponed—

Single men
Married men without children
Married men with children

Total

Total men made available

|

587
199

1,046

1,444
231
262

556
59
61

2,587
489

1,369

1,832 1,937 676 4,445

2,405
542

2,056

3,845
804

1,567

2,629
339
452

8,879
1,685
4,075

5,003 6,216 3,420 14,639

6,835 8,153 4,096 19,084
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