Table 10.—Grade I Men made available to the Armed Forces following Dismissal of Appeals

(Period covered: 1st April, 1943, to VJ Day, 15th August, 1945)

Number of Men made available		Period during which Release was effected.			Total.
		April, 1943, to March. 1944.	April, 1944, to March, 1945.	April, 1945, to 15th August, 1945.	April, 1943, to August, 1945.
(a) Following withdrawal of an unheard apperent missal of an appeal on its first heat appeal being dismissed either with on a time condition)— Single men	ring (the	587 199 1,046	1,444 231 262	556 59 61	2,587 489 1,369
Total		1,832	1,937	676	4,445
(b) Following withdrawal or review of a caservice with the Armed Forces has previously postponed—Single men		2,405 542 $2,056$	3,845 804 1,567	2,629 339 452	8,879 1,685 4,075
Total		5,003	6,216	3,420	14,639
Total men made availabl	е	6,835	8.153	4,096	19,084